AdamPower
                      ADM57 Series Pusle&Direction,
RS232 Serial Stepper Motor Controller
ADM57  Stepper Motor Controller
SHENZHEN ADAM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD 1
Contents
A, Overview .............................................................................................................................. 2
1.  Overview ......................................................................................................... 2

Working
Site
Can't be placed next to the hot equipment.  To avoid dust, oil mist, corrosive
gases, h umidity and strong vibration.
It is forbidden to flammable gas and conductive dust.
Temperature -5℃ ～ +45℃
Humidity 40  ～ 90%RH
Vibration 10  ～ 55Hz／0.15mm
Storage Temperature -20℃  ～ +65℃
Altitude ≤1000m
Weight 120g（Excluding Motor）
3. Specifications and description.
ADM57 Stepper Motor Driver is design for assembly NEMA23 Integrated Stepper Motor.
We supply 0.6Nm, 1.0Nm,2.1Nm,4.5Nm, 8.5Nm, NEMA23 Integrated Stepper Motors#ADM57-06, 10, 20
Model No. Holding Torque Nm Length mm Shaft diameter
ADM57-06 0.6 57-42 6.35mm
ADM57-10 1.0 57-56 6.35mm
ADM57-20 2.1 57-76 8mm
ADM57  Stepper Motor Controller
SHENZHEN ADAM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
4
ADM57-45 4.5 86-80 12.7mm
ADM57-85 8.5 86-114 14mm
Other Even support  0.9° degree NEMA23 stepper motor
ADM57 Stepper motor controller size ↑
4. Heat disspation.
The working Site Temperature should be: -5℃ ~ 45℃,